
Model

Laser Power (kW)

Working Area (L*W, mm)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Max No-load Speed (m/min)

Max Acceleration (G)

45° Beveling 

Number of Platform

Max Load of Platform (kg)

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

R Series

6-80

6000*3000/10000*3000/12000*4000/18000*4000/24000*4000/30000*4000

±0.1/10000

±0.05

120

1/1.2  

Yes

1

7000/9400/14000/16500/37500/47000

8466*4609*1975/10784*4609*1975/15101*4609*1975/17679*4609*1975/29861*5609*1975/36956*5609*1975

With ground-rack structure, it can cut ultra-large, super-thick and extra-heavy sheet stably 

Fit to cut ultra-large-format (30m long) and over-weight sheet (47t) 

Open-style structure, for easy loading and unloading, with zoning smoke exhaust device 

Take safety measures like safety light curtain to keep your work safe

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Sheet Laser Cutting Machines

Laser power: 6-80kW
Sheet thickness: 1-200mm

R Series  

www.senfenglaser.com

24030R


