SENFENG

Sheet Laser Cutting Machines



Laser power: 6-80kW Sheet thickness: 1-200mm

- ☑ With ground-rack structure, it can cut ultra-large, super-thick and extra-heavy sheet stably
- Fit to cut ultra-large-format (30m long) and over-weight sheet (47t)
- ☑ Open-style structure, for easy loading and unloading, with zoning smoke exhaust device
- In the safety measures like safety light curtain to keep your work safe



24030R

Model	R Series
Laser Power (kW)	6-80
Working Area (L*W, mm)	6000+3000/10000+3000/12000+4000/18000+4000/24000+4000/30000+4000
X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.1/10000
X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05
Max No-load Speed (m/min)	120
Max Acceleration (G)	1/1.2
45° Beveling	Yes
Number of Platform	1
Max Load of Platform (kg)	7000/9400/14000/16500/37500/47000
Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)	8466*4609*1975/10784*4609*1975/15101*4609*1975/17679*4609*1975/29861*5609*1975/36956*5609*1975